
Register of Accredited Auditors (Construction) as at 17/03/2025 

Region Name Accredited 
Provider Number 

Email Expiry 

All areas in Qld Andrew Gisinger 20091 andrew@qsolutionsgroup.com.au  25/06/2027 

All areas north of Gladstone Andrew Maunder 265773 Andrew@safetylec.com.au     30/11/2025 

All areas in Qld Brett Jones 20092 brett@gcg.net.au  25/06/2027 

All areas in Qld Craig Hutton 201306 chutton@gcg.net.au  31/05/2025 

All areas in Qld Daniel Bromley 20094 dbromley@advantagesafety.com.au  2/07/2027 

All areas in Qld David Briffa 20096 fredbox63@gmail.com  25/06/2027 

All areas in Qld Greg Moss 20097 gmoss2025@gmail.com  17/01/2028 

All areas from the Gold Coast to 
Rockhampton 

Kenneth Mundt 3510 the1coach@bigpond.com     27/03/2026 

All areas north of Gympie Lynn Cook 20084 lynn@personalisedbusiness.com.au  5/03/2026 

All areas in Qld Malcolm Burgin 1072014 malcolm@occsafe.com.au  1/08/2026 

Prefers regions south of Hinchinbrook" Paul Douglas 147656 paul@achievebestpractice.com.au  1/08/2026 

All areas north and north west of 
Hinchinbrook      

Peter Graham 20098 peter@corsairmgmt.com  30/01/2028 

All areas from Brisbane to Rockhampton Ronald Lowe 20103 ron@rclsafety.com.au  2/09/2025 

All areas in Qld Stephen Penfold 20095 steve@topconsultingsafety.com.au  27/06/2027 

All areas in Qld Terrence Brennan 12152 relayconsulting@hotmail.com  30/11/2025 

The accredited auditor scheme provides independent oversight of safety systems and standards implemented on Queensland Government 
building and construction projects.  Accredited auditors for government building and construction projects | WorkSafe.qld.gov.au 
 
The selected Accredited Auditor (Construction) will conduct an inspection of the contractor’s actual construction activities once for every 13 weeks 
of the expected construction period. For example, a project with an expected construction period of 24 weeks would require one Site Inspection 
whereas one of 26 weeks duration would require two.  
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